14
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe
PDE2620TCUK
P3X Lite Series
Filter-Regulator Symbols
Options:
5 Micron

Gauge ports ( x 2 ): 1/4”
* Air supply must be dry enough to avoid ice formation at temperatures below +2OC
Description Order code
5 micron element kit P3XKA00ESE
40 micron element kit P3XKA00ESG
Bowl kit with combined manual/semi auto drain P3XKA00BSC
Bowl kit with auto drain P3XKA00BSA
Tamper-proof knob kit (keylock) P3XKA00AS
Diaphragm kit (relieving type) P3XKA00RR
Diaphragm kit (non-relieving type) P3XKA00RN
Wall bracket kit - Stainless steel P3XKA00MW
Panel mount nut P3XKA00MM
Service kits
Flow characteristics
(1/2) 5 Micron Filter/Regulator
(3/4) 5 Micron Filter/Regulator